Better Sample Preparation = Better Results
Safety
EasyTrace systems provide high purity labware and vessel cleaning without requiring ultrapure acids.
Safe, unattended operation with lower reagent costs while producing low repeatable blank levels.
• High-purity vapor distillation process cleans glass and plastic laboratory vessels safely and efficiently with small
  volumes of acid in a closed system.
• Eliminate guesswork and manual labor out of labware cleaning procedures for trace metals analysis with the
  innovative EasyTrace systems from Analab.

• EasyTrace CRD performs all these steps completely
  unattended, fully automating the labware cleaning process.
Specifications and Ordering Guide
Model Total Footprint
(cm) Capacity (cm) 110-120VAC
Models
208-240VAC
Models
Easytrace-S35 40 L x 40 W x
37.5 H
34.5 L x 34.5 W x
26.5 H ET-S35-1V ET-S35-2V
Easytrace-S35 CRD 40 L x 40 W x
37.5 H
34.5 L x 34.5 W x
26.5 H ET-S35-CRD-1V ET-S35-CRD-2V
3
EasyTrace CRD - Automated Cleaning, Rinsing & Drying
The EasyTrace CRD (Clean/Rinse/Dry) completely automates the labware cleaning process. A fully
automated controller fills/empties the cleaning chamber with timed operating temperature cycles, then
dries the chamber and contents after the cleaning and rinse steps are completed.
STEP 1
A predetermined amount of acid is pumped
from the reservoir into the base of the cleaning
chamber, and the heater is switched on the desired
temperature to initiate the acid leaching process.
STEP 2
After the acid leaching step has been completed
(time defined by the user), the acid is pumped
back into the reservoir bottle.
STEP 3
Deionized water is now pumped into the chamber,
and the rinsing step is initiated (this can be at a
different temperature and duration than the acid
leach step).
STEP 4
Following the rinse step, the water rinse solution
is again pumped out of the chamber.
STEP 5
After the rinse solution is emptied, the drain pump and
the heater remain on, converting any remaining water to
vapor and removing it from the chamber.
Acid
Water
Water Vapor
4
Available Trays
EasyTrace is highly versatile by design, able to accomodate almost any type of vessel or labware. The
base plates feature removable/reconfigurable vertical rods, allowing for a custom fit.
Part No. Description
ETX-48R-120 80 additional PTFE Rods for stabilizing vessels - 120 mm height, for use with EasyTrace
ETX-48R-160 80 additional PTFE Rods for stabilizing vessels - 160 mm height, for use with EasyTrace
ETX-48R-210 80 additional PTFE Rods for stabilizing vessels - 210 mm height, for use with EasyTrace
ETX-MP-S35 Middle Plate for EasyTrace S35. - 150 mm height
ETX-OD-S35 Outer Diameter vessel holder for EasyTrace S35. 90mm height
ETX-BASE-80R-S35 Additional PTFE tray for use with EasyTrace S35 with 80 vessel stabilizing rods
5
ETX-BASE-80R-S35
ETX-OD-S35
ETX-MP-S35
Pipette Tip Cleaning
EasyTrace Features & Benefits
Part No. Description
ETX-PR-1000 1000 µL Pipette tips rack for use with EasyTrace
ETX-PR-10000 10000 µL Pipette tips rack for use with EasyTrace
ETX-PR-200 200 µL Pipette tips rack for use with EasyTrace
ETX-PR-5000 5000 µL Pipette tips rack for use with EasyTrace
ETX-PTR-1000 96 position 1000 µL Pipette Tips transfer track for use with EasyTrace
ETX-PTR-200 96 position 200 µL Pipette Tips transfer track for EasyTrace
Feature Benefit EasyTrace EasyTrace
CRD
Sub-boiling vapor distillation High purity acid vapor and steam generated from reagent-
grade starting materials for lower operating costs  